
Panther Creek High School
2/29/2020 - 6770 McCrimmon Parkway, Cary, NC 27519

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Scotland Varsity 74
1

70
1

14.28
1

73
1

71
1

14.34
1

66
3

64
3

13.0
3

66
1

60
3

12.6
2

62
3

60
3

12.2
3

24.80
3

66.420
1

0
2

66.420
1

Northwood HS Wintergu… 67
2

62
2

12.75
2

70
4

62
4

12.96
3

71
1

67
1

13.8
1

61
5

57
6

11.8
5

67
1

64
2

13.1
1

24.90
2

64.410
2

0
2

64.410
2

Pittsylvania County Comb… 64
4

61
3

12.41
3

63
7

64
2

12.73
5

60
6

61
5

12.1
5

64
2

66
1

13.0
1

63
2

65
1

12.8
2

25.80
1

63.040
3

0
2

63.040
3

Southeast Guilford High … 60
5

57
4

11.61
4

65
5

61
5

12.48
6

68
2

66
2

13.4
2

63
3

61
2

12.4
3

58
7

55
5

11.3
5

23.70
5

61.190
4

0
2

61.190
4

Franklin County High Sch… 58
6

52
6

10.82
6

72
2

63
3

13.23
2

61
5

56
6

11.7
6

56
7

59
4

11.5
6

59
6

50
7

10.9
7

22.40
6

58.150
5

0
2

58.150
5

Southern Nash Ruby Win… 54
7

48
7

10.02
7

64
6

57
7

11.89
7

62
4

62
4

12.4
4

62
4

58
5

12.0
4

61
4

57
4

11.8
4

23.80
4

58.110
6

0
2

58.110
6

White Oak High School …
8 8

0.0
8 8 8

0.0
8

0
8

0
8

0.0
8

60
6

52
7

11.2
7 8 8

0.0
8

11.20
7

65
3

54
5

11.57
5

71
3

60
6

12.77
4

58
7

51
7

10.9
7 8 8

0.0
8

60
5

52
6

11.2
6

11.20
7

57.640
7

0.8
1 2

56.840
7

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

EC Glass HS  Winterguard 69
2

67
2

13.54
2

68
2

63
2

12.95
2

82
1

80
1

16.2
1

74
2

75
2

14.9
2

74
1

68
1

14.2
1

29.10
1

71.790
1

0
0

71.790
1

Sanderson HS Winter Gu… 72
1

70
1

14.14
1

75
1

72
1

14.61
1

76
2

74
2

15.0
2

75
1

77
1

15.2
1

69
2

59
2

12.8
2

28.00
2

71.750
2

0
0

71.750
2

Green Level High School … 63
3

57
3

11.82
3

65
3

56
3

11.83
3

72
3

67
3

13.9
3

68
3

61
4

12.9
3

67
3

58
3

12.5
3

25.40
3

62.950
3

0
0

62.950
3

Panther Creek Junior Vars… 55
4

49
4

10.22
4

64
4

55
4

11.63
4

67
4

64
4

13.1
4

65
4

62
3

12.7
4

64
4

54
4

11.8
4

24.50
4

59.450
4

0
0

59.450
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Panther Creek High School
2/29/2020 - 6770 McCrimmon Parkway, Cary, NC 27519

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

New Bern HS WG 67
1

66
1

13.27
1

69
1

65
1

13.28
1

65
2

66
2

13.1
2

66
1

64
1

13.0
1

61
4

61
4

12.2
4

25.20
1

64.850
1

0
0

64.850
1

Cary High School JV Guard 61
5

58
4

11.81
4

67
4

62
4

12.75
5

68
1

67
1

13.5
1

60
4

62
3

12.2
3

65
2

63
2

12.8
2

25.00
2

63.060
2

0
0

63.060
2

Topsail High School Wint… 66
2

64
2

12.94
2

64
6

64
2

12.8
3

63
3

61
3

12.4
3

62
3

58
4

12.0
4

64
3

65
1

12.9
1

24.90
4

63.040
3

0
0

63.040
3

Southern Nash Sapphire … 64
3

59
3

12.15
3

66
5

60
7

12.42
6

61
4

58
4

11.9
4

64
2

63
2

12.7
2

66
1

57
7

12.3
3

25.00
2

61.470
4

0
0

61.470
4

Franklinton HS Wintergua… 62
4

56
5

11.62
5

69
1

61
5

12.76
4

58
5

53
5

11.1
5

58
5

54
7

11.2
6

60
6

55
8

11.5
8

22.70
8

58.180
5

0
0

58.180
5

South East Raleigh Deviat… 56
7

48
8

10.16
8

68
3

63
3

12.95
2

54
7

50
7

10.4
8

56
7

53
8

10.9
8

59
7

62
3

12.1
5

23.00
5

56.510
6

0
0

56.510
6

Leesville Road HS Winter… 55
8

52
7

10.61
7

63
7

61
5

12.34
7

54
7

52
6

10.6
6

54
8

56
6

11.0
7

61
4

58
6

11.9
6

22.90
7

56.450
7

0
0

56.450
7

Middle Creek HS JV 58
6

53
6

10.95
6

62
8

55
8

11.49
8

56
6

49
8

10.5
7

57
6

57
5

11.4
5

57
8

59
5

11.6
7

23.00
5

55.940
8

0
0

55.940
8

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Athens Drive HS Winterg… 70
1

63
2

13.09
1

70
2

61
5

12.83
4

75
1

73
1

14.8
1

69
3

70
2

13.9
3

73
1

67
1

14.0
1

27.90
1

68.620
1

0
0

68.620
1

Heritage Combined Scho… 61
5

58
5

11.81
5

72
1

67
2

13.75
1

73
2

72
2

14.5
2

72
1

71
1

14.3
1

68
4

61
5

12.9
5

27.20
3

67.260
2

0
0

67.260
2

East Davidson Winter Gu… 64
3

62
4

12.54
3

69
3

68
1

13.67
2

69
3

71
3

14.0
3

67
5

63
5

13.0
5

67
5

64
2

13.1
4

26.10
5

66.310
3

0
0

66.310
3

George Washington HS … 66
2

64
1

12.94
2

65
5

63
3

12.74
5

68
4

65
4

13.3
4

71
2

69
3

14.0
2

70
3

63
3

13.3
3

27.30
2

66.280
4

0
0

66.280
4

Jefferson Forest Wintergu… 62
4

63
2

12.53
4

67
4

63
3

12.88
3

68
4

64
5

13.2
5

68
4

66
4

13.4
4

72
2

62
4

13.4
2

26.80
4

65.410
5

0
0

65.410
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Panther Creek High School
2/29/2020 - 6770 McCrimmon Parkway, Cary, NC 27519

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Cary High School Varsity … 69
2

67
2

13.54
2

78
1

79
1

15.73
1

80
1

80
1

16.0
1

79
1

80
1

15.9
1

78
1

69
1

14.7
1

30.60
1

75.870
1

0
0

75.870
1

Panther Creek Varsity Win… 73
1

69
1

14.08
1

75
2

71
2

14.48
2

76
2

73
2

14.9
2

76
2

72
2

14.8
2

75
2

66
3

14.1
2

28.90
2

72.360
2

0
0

72.360
2

MIddle Creek HS Varsity 67
3

62
3

12.75
3

72
3

67
3

13.75
3

70
3

71
3

14.1
3

74
3

71
3

14.5
3

72
3

67
2

13.9
3

28.40
3

69.000
3

0
0

69.000
3

West Carteret Winterguard 65
4

61
4

12.48
4

69
4

59
4

12.5
4

69
4

65
4

13.4
4

73
4

70
4

14.3
4

68
4

62
4

13.0
4

27.30
4

65.680
4

0
0

65.680
4

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

NCSU Winterguard 70
1

65
1

13.35
1

76
1

72
1

14.68
1

74
1

71
1

14.5
1

66
1

68
1

13.4
1

71
1

68
2

13.9
1

27.30
1

69.830
1

0
0

69.830
1

Cumberland Independent 62
3

63
2

12.53
3

70
2

70
2

14.0
2

69
3

66
3

13.5
3

65
2

64
2

12.9
2

67
3

67
3

13.4
3

26.30
2

66.330
2

0
0

66.330
2

ValianT Indoor Guard at V… 66
2

61
3

12.55
2

69
3

59
3

12.5
3

71
2

67
2

13.8
2

56
3

60
3

11.6
3

68
2

69
1

13.7
2

25.30
3

64.150
3

0
0

64.150
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Senior
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Carolina Visual Productio… 66
1

61
1

12.55
1

69
1

63
1

13.02
1

67
1

63
1

13.0
1

58
1

57
1

11.5
1

66
1

63
1

12.9
1

24.40
1

62.970
1

0.1
1

62.870
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Panther Creek High School
2/29/2020 - 6770 McCrimmon Parkway, Cary, NC 27519

Colorguard Scholastic Open
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

G. Marquis

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

J. Lischak

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total

D. Niebauer

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Cleveland Arts Performan… 79
1

77
1

15.6
1

81
1

77
1

15.8
1

78
1

75
1

15.3
1

76
1

74
1

15.0
1

68
1

63
1

13.1
1

28.10
1

74.800
1 0

74.800
1

Winds Scholastic A
Music Analysis

P. Furlo

Comp Ach Total*

Visual Analysis

M. Aycock

Comp Ach Total*

Overall Effect

S. Gordon

Rep Comm Total*
Sub
Total Pen Total

West Carteret WINDS 79
1

77
1

23.4
1

71
1

68
1

20.85
1

73
1

69
1

28.4
1

72.650
1

0
0

72.650
1

Southern Alamance Indo… 68
2

72
2

21.0
2

57
2

58
2

17.25
2

64
2

62
2

25.2
2

63.450
2

0
0

63.450
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Artistry

S. Gordon

Prog Ful Total*
Sub
Total Pen Total

George Washington HS I… 80
2

77
2

39.1
2

67
3

68
2

33.8
2

72.900
1

0
0

72.900
1

Wakefield Percussion Ens… 81
1

79
1

39.9
1

65
4

64
4

32.2
4

72.100
2

0
0

72.100
2

Roanoke Rapids HS Wint… 76
3

73
5

37.1
5

70
1

69
1

34.7
1

71.800
3 0

71.800
3

Holly Springs Percussion 75
4

75
4

37.5
3

68
2

66
3

33.4
3

70.900
4

0
0

70.900
4

West Carteret Percussion … 72
5

76
3

37.2
4

63
5

63
5

31.5
5

68.700
5

0
0

68.700
5

Southern Nash Winter Pe… 69
6

70
6

34.8
6

59
6

62
6

30.4
6

65.200
6

0
0

65.200
6

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Panther Creek High School
2/29/2020 - 6770 McCrimmon Parkway, Cary, NC 27519

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

S. Gordon

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

P. Furlo

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

M. Aycock

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Franklin County High Sch… 81
1

79
2

23.9
2

78
4

83
1

24.15
1

75
3

74
3

14.9
3

72
5

71
4

14.3
4

77.250
1

0
2

77.250
1

Northwood High School … 77
3

74
4

22.5
4

81
1

77
3

23.7
3

77
2

75
2

15.2
2

75
2

73
2

14.8
2

76.200
3

0
2

76.200
2

Green Level High School I… 79
2

82
1

24.3
1

80
2

76
4

23.4
4

70
5

71
4

14.1
4

73
4

69
5

14.2
5

76.000
4

0
2

76.000
3

Croatan Indoor Percussion 75
4

77
3

22.9
3

79
3

80
2

23.85
2

79
1

76
1

15.5
1

74
3

72
3

14.6
3

76.850
2

1.1
1

75.750
4

Southeast Guilford Indoo… 69
5

70
5

20.9
5

74
5

74
5

22.2
5

71
4

69
5

14.0
5

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

72.200
5

0
2

72.200
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic A
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

S. Gordon

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

P. Furlo

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

M. Aycock

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Lynchburg City Combine… 81
1

80
1

24.1
1

81
1

78
1

23.85
1

76
1

76
1

15.2
1

82
1

82
1

16.4
1

79.550
1

0
0

79.550
1

Athens Drive H.S. Winter … 80
2

78
2

23.6
2

78
2

75
2

22.95
2

74
2

72
2

14.6
2

79
2

78
2

15.7
2

76.850
2

0
0

76.850
2

Craven County Combined … 72
3

74
3

22.0
3

77
3

74
3

22.65
3

70
3

71
3

14.1
3

74
3

75
3

14.9
3

73.650
3

0
0

73.650
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Open
Music

N. Lavy

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

S. Gordon

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

P. Furlo

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

M. Aycock

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Panther Creek Indoor Per… 85
1

82
1

24.9
1

83
1

82
1

24.75
1

82
1

80
1

16.2
1

80
1

79
1

15.9
1

81.750
1

0
0

81.750
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by


